
DATE 

29-11-2025 

01-12-2025 

04-12-2025 

08-12-2025 

12-12-2025 

15-12-2025 

19-12-2025 

EXAM INCHARGE 

A:HOEVA 

DA 

PRE- BOARD 1EXAMINATION 

DATESIEET-CLASS X 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

1A/AAhccioyaGloba).im 

MONDAY 

FRIDA Y 

SESSION: 2025-26 

CLASSX 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE(417) 

HINDI COURSE-B ADDITIONAL (085) 

SOCIAL SCIENCE (087) 

MATHEMATICS (041/241) 

HINDI COURSE-B (085)/ 
FRENCH (018)/ 

SANSKRIT COMMUNICATIVE (119) 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE (101) 

SCIENCE (086) 

SENIOR INCHARGE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

