



SACHDEVA GLOBAL SCHOOL

Sec. 18A, Phase II, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078  
www.SachdevaGlobal.in

DATESHEET - CLASS X

PRE- BOARD 1 EXAMINATION

SESSION: 2025-26

DATE	DAY	CLASS X
29-11-2025	SATURDAY	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE(417)
01-12-2025	MONDAY	HINDI COURSE-B ADDITIONAL (085)
04-12-2025	THURSDAY	SOCIAL SCIENCE (087)
08-12-2025	MONDAY	MATHEMATICS (041/241)
12-12-2025	FRIDAY	HINDI COURSE-B (085)/ FRENCH (018)/ SANSKRIT COMMUNICATIVE (119)
15-12-2025	MONDAY	ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE (101)
19-12-2025	FRIDAY	SCIENCE (086)

*4/11/25*  
EXAM INCHARGE

*4/11/25*  
SENIOR INCHARGE

*4/11/25*  
HOS